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20 Left
NEW HOMES

As Low As $1495 Dn. 
$16,500 to $19,000

ON 240th ST.
(Between Eshelman & Walnut)

  PROVINCIAL
  CONTEMPORARY
  HAWAIIAN

All homos equipped with nil tli" modern built-in 
features. Warm fireplace, family i-i)om.

3 AND 4 BEDROOMS-2 BATHS
You'll never forget your first 

Christmas. In one of these beau- 
fiful new homes.

OR. 1-4502 FR. 5-6826

ON 240th ST
(Between Kshelman &

Walnut)
3 blocks we*t of 
Western, Lomlta

G. I. RESALES
G. I. RESALES

G.I. RESALES

ONLY $250 DN
Already G.I. Approved 

TORRANCE
Lovely 3-bedroorn. detached
double garage. All kinds of
extras. Don't fall to see this.

MANHATTAN BEACH
All ready G.I. approved with 
onlv $250 down. Beautiful 2- 
bedroom on 8th St. In Man­ 
hattan Beach.

Have Others In - 

Wilmington & Gardena

ARANT
PL. 3-2519-OR. 4-8595 

OR. 8-4853 FA. 8-2299

FOR SALE 
BY OWNER

3-bed room. l si batli. wall to 
wall mrpets, fireplace, fenced 
back yard. Other extra*. $16.- 
500. IWfl Patronella Ave.. 
Torrance.

DA 4-8149

FIXER UPPER
On rear* of 50x150 R-2 corner 
lot. Full price $7900. $1900 
down, payment* $60 month. 
Better hurry on thl* one. Call

HOLLTPARK REALTY

FR 6-3910

IN COUNTY
1 acre with 2 houaen. 
12600 dn.

Only

2-bedrm. hoifse plus guest 
houae with kjtrhen * bath, 
large lot, 80x240. Only $1000 
down.

 0 
Cut* 2-bedrm. house, with fire­ 
place, plus 2 vacant lot* about 
$2700 dn.

 o 
Nice 2 bedrm. house, hard- 
wood floor*. Garage. Only 
I860 down.

On* lot M-2 full price $1600. 
^Terms Jf deal red.

ELEANOR J. MEYERS
REALTOR

21715 S. MAIN
CALL DAY OR NIGHT

TE 4-7794

JG.I. Sale 
$995 Dn.

2-bedroom home. Only two 
years old. Absolutely Imma­ 
culate. Very large lot. New 
wall-to-wall carpet. To see 
call  

SPINNER REALTY 
OS 6-7221 or OS 6-8447

117 W. 214th ST.
OPEN TODAY I TO 5

Expandable 2-bedroom. Wall- 
to-wall carpets, big fenced lot. 
Insulated. Weatherat ripped. 
Really sharp! Take car or 
trailer for part or $1000 down.

Broker. GA 3-3791 collect

On Border St.
2 BEDROOM - $10,95C

Near U. R. Steel. Complet'-l; 
redecorated. Large llvlnx 
room, full alze dining room 
with wall-to-wall carpeting In 
wwh. Service norch. Floor fur­ 
nace with thermostatlc con­ 
trolled heat. $1900 down. 

Call FR. 9-4348

South Redondo
702 CAMINO REAL

Modern 3 bdrm. Fine view 
only $13,600.

REDONDO
2108 RUHLAND

Emergency Sale
2 bdrm. & den. hardwood 
floor*. Swimming pool. Ca­ 
bana. VA bath. All on large 
lot. $9,400 loan. Make offer 
on equity.

1816 CLARK LANE 
A CUTIE!

2 bedrm. frame house with 
guest, cottage. $8,250. $1250 
down.

WALTERIA
3535 CRICKLEWOOD
Lovely .1 bedroom modern. 2 
patio*, large landscaped lot. 
It* a R-3 lot too 4 $2600 dn.

4054 NEWTON
2 bdrm. doll houne, on 60x150 
lot landscaped A fenced. Fine 
view. Newly decorated. Try 
$1000 dn.

HOLLYWOOD. 
RIVIERA
G.I. RESALE 

509 VIA LA SELVA
4 bedrm. A rumpnn room. 2 
fireplace*. 1*4 bathn. terrific 
panoramic view. Present G.I. 
balance $20,000. Modest down 
payment.

ELSIE NEESS
RKALTOR

Rita High, Associate 
304 TEJON PLACE

Palos Verde-, Estater,
FR 5-0853 FR 5-5063

OPEN HOUSE
Sat. & Sun. 2-5:30 P.M.

17002 CRANBROOK
St. Catherins Church 

& El Camino College
Klegunt living. Live In In- 
 plration 3-bedrm. A. den, 1% 
bath*. With double garage. 
Only «even month* old. 
With attractive double brick 
fireplace which lead* Into 
patio. Wall-to-wall carpet­ 
ing In living room, dining 
room ft hall. Cornice boxes A 
drapes. Sprinkler In front. 
All the modern convenience* 
that make a home desirable.

GOOD INVESTMENT
ft unit new stucco bulldlnf. 
Approx. Income $405 mo. $12,- 
000 handles. Price $47,500.

6 unit* 2 bedrooms each, ap- 
prox. inc. $478 month. $45,- 
000.

DREAM HOUSE
2 Bedr. hardwood floor direct­ 
ly across S. Bsv Shopping 
center. $10.600. $050 dn. Ben- 
dlx washing machine Included.

2 STORY BRICK 
Commercial Building
Corner lfl«th A We*tern. 
$48..V)0. $12,500 handles. Ter­ 
rific buy!

FRED R. STEVENS
937 W. Redondo Beach Bl.

Gardena DA 9-1168

TOkRANCE PRESS 
Classified Adi Pay Of*

llN 8MAHT ' ' V  You're
J In smsrt '  "h»n you
  dial KA. * i place a
^ Torranc* Prcn* Classified Ad.

New 8-Unit Apt. 
Hermosa

Flrat. time, offered, 8 ne*t 1- 
bedroom apts. with garages. 
Ocean view, mot>rn dealgn. 
All apartments wall-to-wall 
carpeted It draped. Coin oper­ 
ated washer B * dryers. With­ 
in walking distance of shop­ 
ping A transportation. Income 
M.A40 per year. Price $00.000. 
Excellent terms.

WRIGHT
Realty

I2I5 N. Pacific Ave.
Redondo FR 6-9930 

Evening* FR. 5-0479

DON'T JUST HOPK what'a 
loat will be found Contart the 
fln<>r via a Torrance Freta 
Clarified Ad. FA.

ARLINGTON AVE. This older 
2-bedroom home In .excellent 
location. Nice, condition. R-2 
Zone. $10,500.

$3850 DN.   TORRANCK GAR­ 
DENS 2-bedroom atucco. dish­ 
washer, disposal. 2-car de­ 
tached garage. $12,960.

2 L.KVBL, M-l LOTS In county. 
$6850. Terms.

BEAUTIFUL 2-bedroom home 
near Jim Dandy market. Fire­ 
place, carpeting, aprlnklera. 
$13,960.

ATTRACTIVK 2-bedroom home 
with used brick in Torrance. 
Carpeting, fireplace, wired for 
electric stove. Beautiful patio 
with fireplace. $14,000.

N K A R NATIONAL SUPPLY  
Nice 2-bedroorn stucco. Hard­ 
wood floor*, tile. $9500, terms.

INCOME 5 UNITS. 1-bedroom 
each. Beat of construction. Top 
Torrance location. See to ap­ 
preciate. $33.500.

f ranees
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA. 8-0421

$595 DN.
FULL PRICE $11.2S5 

Lovely 3-bedroom .home on 
iKe. lot. Only 6 year* old. Haa 
car port, modern construction 
& beautiful landscaping- Near 
achooln, nwrkfts & transpor­ 
tation. Call today /or appoint­ 
ment to sfe.

DA. 4-4995 FR. 5-0532

HI ON A HILL 
$1500 Down

Lovely 3-be.droom G.I. resale 
In Victoria Knolls. Fireplace, 
service porch. fenced yard. 
Doubl*1 RarflRe. tllr features, 
natural wood cabinets, cornei- 
sink, carpets Included. Better 
see thin. Owner really wants 
to sell.

BEST BUY FR. 9-0510

$765 MO. INCOME
R new atucco units. Excellent 
No. Torrance location near El 
Carnlno college. All modern 
features. Submit your offer or 
trade.

$6850 FULL PRICE
R-2 lot. 2-hedrrton> houae in 
rear. On In«lewoo<l Ave. near 
Boiith B«.y Chopping Center. 
$80 month Income. Hurry.

D 'vid 
awes

REALTY, INC.
15714 Crenshaw Blvd.* 

FA. 1-3525 DA. 9-7559

BY OWNER 
3 Bedrms. and Den

Forced air heat. Built-in stove 
A oven. "-ft. block wall fence 
Wall-to-wall carpeting. $18,250 
Call

JAckson 7-8736

Modern Duplex
2-hedroom. irai-age. Karh unit 
enclosed yard. Income $140. 
Asking ' $>7.ftOO. Subject to 
court approval. Write Box 1.1. 
Torranca Fre«i, 1406 Cravens.

We 
Need Listiiings
3-bedroom. 1 i/fc bnllis. 1300 
sfj. ft. Largf living room. 
Forced air heat. $16,750 full 
price. $3954 down.

2-bdrrn. home A convertible 
garage, extra Intire lot, locat­ 
ed In Kettlcr Knolls. Must 
be. in-cn to rnnke offer. It has 
a good loan. $00 mo. payments, 
with low down payment. 
2-bedroom home, A converted

Me EWE N
Realtor

DA 6-7175
2803 Cabrillo Ave.

BY OWNERS.bedroom house. 
Hardwood floors. Our equity. 

FA. "-7731
3-BDRM. stucco houie. UflOO 

dn. A take over payments 
Bal. >36QQ TE, 5-B1HI

ROY SHAW
REALTOR

SANTA
Couldn't bring a nicer present tha't this 2-bedroom home on 
corner lot. Wall-to-wall carpeting, has dfttax-hed 2-car garage, 
pink crincnt f«Micc. huge patio. $ROO down, about $85 monthly 
payments. Full price $10.0OO. Belter hurry on this.

PLUM PUDDING
nerved in this attractive luxine means Christmas dreams come 
true. 4-bed room and family room, on Deloras »1. Now under 
construction. Has l',i hatlip. fr>rced nir heat, plastered, nat­ 
ural wood cabinets, detached 2-cnr parade, extra large lot is 
80x160 ft., all for only $15,800, $30OO down or submit.

YOUR CHRISTMAS TREE
Will be spe*"t;'rulsr In 1!ii.« .'1-hedrrvom stuci-o home with f«Mi<'ed 
ynrd and clirulBr floor plan. Wnll-to-wnll carpets, beamed 
ceiling, very livable, modern home. !i! 0500 full price. $1500 
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